
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 526.09 FT TO S R
ST, W'LY ALONG R/W 605.84 FT, S 

SANDOVAL RAUL EDUARDO
3262 NE WASHINGTON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-17-07314-002
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARTEX INC

SANDOVAL RAUL EDUAR

1398/1558 11/08/2019 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARLEY FOREST PRODUCT

PARTEX INC
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19810 COMMERCIAL 405 08/06/2002

HX Base Yr

3262 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 3,832 129.9813 49.39 189,262 2002 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2800

BAS 1,840 100 1,840 78,155

CAN 80 30 24 1,019

GOF 960 185 1,776 75,437

MEZ 960 20 192 8,155

3,840 3,832 162,765

BAS= W40 S46 GOF= S24 E15 CAN= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E25 N24 PTR=E20
MEZ=  E40 S24 W40 N24$ W20$ W40$ E40 N46$.

BAS

40

46

40

46

GOF24

15
25

24

40
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10

8

10

MEZ

40

24

40

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,064.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,128

2 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,950

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 9,750

13,828

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 42,000


